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
This bungalow, located in Streetsville’s prestigious “Olde English Lane” is designed for optimum ravine and river views! Beautifully landscaped with slate walkway and steps, you can welcome
guests in style through the double-door entry into the large foyer w/incredible views of the ravine. The living/dining areas, master bedroom, and lower level family room offer unobstructed
views of the ravine and conservation area! A family-sized eat-in kitchen is a great place to entertain with a W/O to large deck. The sunken living room, with F/P, is open to the dining room
accented w/oak divider rails & features a 13 ft vaulted ceiling. The master bdr retreat has a Jacuzzi tub, sep. shower, washroom closet, dbl vanity & large W/I closet. A floating hardwood
staircase leads to the lower level with 3 W/O’s, along with plenty of storage, an exercise room, and a large family room.

Call SUSAN LOUGHEED* AT 905-877-8262 TO SEE THESE GREAT HOMES!

$379,900 $659,900 1ST AD
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OPEN HOUSE - SUN. AUG. 27, 2-4 P.M.
52 NELSON COURT, ACTON

OPEN HOUSE - SUN. AUG. 27, 2-4 P.M.
62 WELLINGTON STREET, ACTON

OPEN HOUSE - SUN. AUG. 27, 2-4 P.M.
21 STONEBROOK CRES., GEORGETOWN

NEW PRICE

NEW LISTING

$599,900

NEW

Call  LISA HARTSINK* NOW 905-877-8262

SOLD WOW!!! 
NEED I SAY MORE?

Call  ROSS CULPAN* Direct 647-284-5159

IMAGINE THE POSSIBILITIES
Cosy 1-1/2 storey, 3+1, 2-1/2 bath home on quiet
street in much sought after neighbourhood! Eat-in kit,
ceramic flr & W/O to yard. Part fin basement
w/separate entrance just waiting for your finishing
touches. Flexible closing.

$293,000!

Call  KEVIN KENNERY* 905-877-8262
E-mail: kevinkennery@royallepage.ca

UNLIMITED POTENTIAL!
Large, 5+1 bdrm family home on 104x155 lot has huge Oak country kitchen,
refinished hrdwd flrs and flr to ceiling stone FP. Updtd furnace, windows, roof
and 200 AMP service. Close to schools, GO and major commuter routes, this
home has many options. Zoned B&B & includes sep. self-contained aux.
residence ideal for in-laws or home bus. Call for your Ewing Street showing.

$424,000!

FOR HIM & HER ON 1/2 ACRE - ERIN OASIS
3000+ sq ft 4 bdrm home w/No Homes behind on a quiet cul de sac! Huge
gourmet kitchen. Custom style & finishes. Mstr bdrm, private retreat has
WI closet, ensuite, sitting room & dble sided gas FP! Plus 2 bdrms
w/ensuites. Main fl laundry. Mins to major commuter routes.

Moving Beyond Expectations
Call DENISE DILBEY* 1-866-865-8262

Professionally renovated, 2+1
bdrm bungalow on large
beautiful lot and no neighbours
behind! Barzotti kitchen with
breakfast bar and w/o to deck
and yard. Fully finished
basement with wood stove.
Prof. landscaped, new septic
sys., new oil tank, updtd elect,
some new windows, crown
mouldings, hrdwd flrs. Close to
all amenities. Shows 10+++.
$334,900.

OPEN HOUSE - SAT. & SUN. 2-4 PM
13462 FOURTH LINE, ACTON



<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /None
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Error
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.3
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJDFFile false
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /ColorConversionStrategy /LeaveColorUnchanged
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true
  /PreserveCopyPage true
  /PreserveEPSInfo true
  /PreserveHalftoneInfo false
  /PreserveOPIComments false
  /PreserveOverprintSettings true
  /StartPage 1
  /SubsetFonts true
  /TransferFunctionInfo /Apply
  /UCRandBGInfo /Preserve
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